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Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 09/04/2021 10:00 am 11:30 am JV Field Hockey at Walter Panas Walter Panas High School
Mon 09/13/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JV Field Hockey vs Nanuet Contest Field
Tue 09/14/2021 5:15 pm 6:45 pm JV Field Hockey at Brewster Brewster Hs
Sat 09/18/2021 12:30 pm 2:00 pm JV Field Hockey vs John Jay East Fishkill AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 09/20/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JV Field Hockey at Carmel Carmel High School
Wed 09/22/2021 6:45 pm 8:15 pm JV Field Hockey vs Mamaroneck Contest Field
Sat 09/25/2021 11:00 am 12:30 pm JV Field Hockey vs Fox Lane AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 09/27/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JV Field Hockey at Rye Rye High School
Thu 09/30/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JV Field Hockey vs Pleasantville Contest Field
Sat 10/02/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Field Hockey vs Somers AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 10/04/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JV Field Hockey at Roy C Ketcham Roy C. Ketcham Senior High School
Wed 10/06/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JV Field Hockey vs Mahopac Contest Field
Tue 10/12/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JV Field Hockey at Arlington Arlington High School
Thu 10/14/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm JV Field Hockey vs Horace Greeley Contest Field
Sat 10/16/2021 3:00 pm 4:30 pm JV Field Hockey vs Lakeland AP Farms Turf Field


